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Managed IT
Services
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Cybersecurity
Services
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VoIP & Communication
Systems
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Software &
App Development

Workstations, Laptops,
Peripherals & Office Devices
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Networking Equipment
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Website Design
& SEO

Cloud, Backup
& Hosting
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Servers &
Infrastructure

OUR SERVICES &
PRODUCTS

COLUMBUS OFFICE
2787 South Frontage Road, Columbus, MS 39701

ph: 662.328.8333
fax: 866.232.8350

toll free: 800.845.7748

SCAN
HERE TO
LEARN
MORE! WANT A

DIGITAL
COPY?



SERVICES & PRODUCTS
offered by:

Workstations, Laptops,
Peripherals & O�ce Devices:
Desktop Computer
Laptop Computer
Standard Monitor (22”)
Monochrome Laser Printer
Color Laser Printer
Multi-Function Printer (MFP)
Document Scanner
UPS Battery Backups

Products

COLUMBUS OFFICE
2787 South Frontage Rd.,  Columbus, MS 39701   •   ph: 662.328.8333   •   fax: 866.232.8350   •   toll free: 800.845.7748

Networking Equipment:
Switch - Unmanaged
Switch - Managed PoE
Firewall
Wireless Access Point
Network Standardization

Servers & Infrastructure:
Entry-Level Server
High-Performance Server
NAS
Server Rack (Full)
*Hardware as a Service (HaaS)
*Lease to Own

Managed IT Services:
IT Outsourcing
*Managed Services - Server
*Managed Services - Desktop

Cloud, Backup and Hosting:
Cloud Hosted Server
Microsoft 365
Exceed Backups
Webhosting
Domain & DNS Management

Cybersecurity Services:
Endpoint Security Software
Email Security/Spam Filtering
Multi-Factor Authentication
HIPAA Compliance Services
External Pen Testing

Prices (Starting at):

$850
$925
$170
$325
$450
$600
$350
$150

Prices (Starting at):
$45
$75

$550
$175
$500

Prices (Starting at):
$3500
$6500

$550 + drives
$525

$350/mo
$450/mo

VOIP & Communication Systems:
VoIP Phone System
Hardware Provisioning (Phones, Headsets)
VOIP Phone Lines
eFax

Digital Marketing:
Logo Creation
Single Landing Page
Full Website
SEO
Social Media

Prices (Starting at):
request
$75/mo
$25/mo

Prices (Starting at):
$350/mo

$9/mo
$30/mo
$30/mo

$5/mo

Prices (Starting at):
$40/yr
$80/yr

$30/mo
$25/mo

$200

Prices (Starting at):
$180/mo

$20/mo
$20/mo
$30/mo

Prices (Starting at):
request

$750
$1,500

request
request

Services

*includes Managed Services, AntiVirus and Exceed Backups.

*includes Exceed AntiVirus

Other Services:
RemotePC Licensing
Resold Fiber Internet
WiFi Hotspot Service

Prices (Starting at):
$120/yr
request
request

Technician Labor:
Onsite/Remote Support
Emergency/After Hours Support
Retainer

Prices (Starting at):
$90/hr

$145/hr
$70/hr


