OUR SERVICES & PRODUCTS

www.exceedtech.com



VoIP & Communication Systems

We provide modern VoIP systems that are high quality, scalable, and cost-effective. Our services include supplying phones and related hardware. These solutions enhance call management, support mobile integration, and unify communication tools to boost both internal collaboration and customer service.



We provide scalable cloud solutions, including hosting, backup, email services, and HIPAA compliant eFax, designed to support business growth, ensure compliance, and enable seamless remote access.



Managed IT Services

We provide tailored managed IT services and full outsourcing to reduce costs, boost productivity, and enhance security through proactive support and expert monitoring.



mobile applications tailored to your business goals. From concept to deployment, our team ensures seamless performance, robust security, and an exceptional user experience.

Website Design orm your online & SED

We can transform your online presence with custom designed, user-friendly websites that captivate your audience. Our expert SEO strategies help you rank higher on search engines, drive targeted traffic, and maximize your digital visibility for lasting results.



Cybersecurity Services

We deliver layered cybersecurity solutions to protect your business from evolving threats. Our services include next-gen antivirus, email security, multi-factor authentication, HIPAA compliance support, and penetration testing—designed to secure your data, users, and network with proactive defense.

Servers & Infrastructure

We deliver reliable, scalable server solutions including NAS, full rack systems, and infrastructure built for virtualization, security, and efficiency.

Our expertise ensures better performance, stronger protection, and streamlined operations to support your business goals.



Networking Equipment

We deliver networking solutions that provide the backbone for any secure and efficient IT environment. Whether you're building a small office network or expanding an enterprise infrastructure, our products ensure high availability, scalability, and seamless connectivity across your entire organization.

Workstations, Laptops, Peripherals & Office Devices

We provide versatile computing solutions for every need - from basic laptops to high-performance systems built for reliability, power, and value. Boost workplace efficiency with our office devices and peripherals, including monitors, printers, multifunction devices, and UPS systems for reliable power and data protection.





SCAN HERE TO LEARN MORE!





COLUMBUS OFFICE

2787 South Frontage Road, Columbus, MS 39701

ph: 662.328.8333 fax: 866.232.8350

toll free: 800.845.7748

SERVICES & PRODUCTS





Services

Technician Labor:	Prices (Starting at):
Onsite/Remote Support	\$90/hr
Emergency/After Hours Support	\$145/hr
Retainer	\$70/hr
Managed IT Services:	Prices (Starting at):
IT Outsourcing	request
*Managed Services - Server	\$75/mo
*Managed Services - Desktop	\$25/mo
*includes Exceed AntiVirus	
VOIP & Communication Systems:	Prices (Starting at):
VoIP Phone System	\$180/mo
Hardware Provisioning (Phones, Headsets) \$20	
VOIP Phone Lines	\$20/mo

егах	\$30/1110
Cybersecurity Services:	Prices (Starting at):
Endpoint Security Software	\$40/yr
Email Security/Spam Filtering	\$80/yr
Multi-Factor Authentication	\$30/mo
HIPAA Compliance Services	\$25/mo
External Pen Testing	\$200

Cloud, Backup and Hosting:	Prices (Starting at):
Cloud Hosted Server	\$350/mo
Microsoft 365	\$9/mo
Exceed Backups	\$30/mo
Webhosting	\$30/mo
Domain & DNS Management	\$5/mo

Digital Marketing:	Prices (Starting at):
Logo Creation	request
Single Landing Page	\$750
Full Website	\$1,500
SEO	request
Social Media	request

Other Services:	Prices (Starting at):
RemotePC Licensing	\$120/yr
Resold Fiber Internet	request
WiFi Hotspot Service	request

Products

Workstations, Laptops, Peripherals & Office Devices: Desktop Computer Laptop Computer Standard Monitor (22") Monochrome Laser Printer Color Laser Printer Multi-Function Printer (MFP) Document Scanner	\$850 \$925 \$170 \$325 \$450 \$600 \$350	Servers & Infrastructure: Entry-Level Server High-Performance Server NAS Server Rack (Full) *Hardware as a Service (HaaS) *Lease to Own *includes Managed Services, AntiVirus	Prices (Starting at):
UPS Battery Backups	\$350 \$150		

Networking Equipment:	Prices (Starting at):
Switch - Unmanaged	\$45
Switch - Managed PoE	\$75
Firewall	\$550
Wireless Access Point	\$175
Network Standardization	\$500